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AGENCY LISTING BY AGENCY NUMBER

Agency No Agency Name SABRS Coordinator Phone No Ext BAM Analyst LFO Analyst
10000
10700
10800
10900
11400
11500
11900
12000
12100
12200
12300
12400
13100
13700
14100
14200
14300
14400
14500
14600
15000
15500
15600
16500
17000
17500
19600
19800
19900
21300
24800
25000
25500
25700
25900
27400

Human Services, Dept. of
Administrative Svcs, Dept of
Mental Health Regulatory Agency
Aviation, Dept of
Long Term Care Ombudsman
Employment Relations Board
Tax Practitioners, State Board of
Accountancy, Board of
Governor, Office of the
Oregon Board of Psychologist Examiners
Oregon Business Development Department
Licensed Social Workers, Board of
Oregon Advocacy Commissions Office
Justice, Dept of
Lands, Dept of State
Legislative Counsel Committee
Legislative Policy and Research Committee
Legislative Revenue Officer
Legislative Fiscal Officer
Emergency Board
Revenue, Dept of
Legislative Assembly
Legislative Administration Committee
Secretary of State
Treasury, Oregon State
Judicial Fitness and Disability, Comm on
District Attorneys and their Deputies
Judicial Dept
Oregon Government Ethics Commission
Criminal Justice Comm, Oregon
Military Dept, Oregon
Marine Board, Oregon State
Parole & Post Prison Supervision, State Board of
Police, Dept of State
Public Safety Standards & Training, Dept of
Veterans' Affairs, Oregon Dept of

Singer, Sara
Warren, Lori
Gesner, Aubrey
Gibeaut, Teri
Lee, Bill
Bontrager, Opal
Rothweiler, Emily
Gesner, Aubrey
Lee, Bill
Gesner, Aubrey
Beebee, Pam
Gesner, Aubrey
Lee, Bill
Schiewe, Robert
Atalig, TriciaLynn
Coates, Diane
Sweet, Joshua
Gavette, Corinne
Byerly, Laurie

Waite, Shawn
Sweet, Joshua
Sweet, Joshua
Friesen, Jennifer
Moreland, Katherine
Fagan, John
Schiewe, Robert
Fagan, John
Rothweiler, Emily
Salov, Lyubov
Stratman, Deborah
Grorud, Chris
Cronin, Leanne
West, Larry
Peterson, Denver
Basl, Randal

503-945-5629
503-378-3556
503-378-6930
503-986-3906
503-373-0744
503-373-0744
503-378-4581
503-378-6930
503-373-0744
503-378-6930
503-986-0017
503-378-6930
503-373-0744
503-378-5466
503-986-5253
503-986-1250
503-986-1377
503-986-1266
503-986-1833

503-945-8466
503-986-1377
503-986-1377
503-986-2232
503-373-0741
503-986-5403
503-378-5466
503-986-5403
503-378-4581
503-373-0743
503-584-3873
503-378-2630
503-945-7764
503-934-0209
503-378-2245
503-373-2281

0

Brickman, Tamara
Heath, Patrick

Wittekind, Linnea
Brickman, Tamara
Lisper, Michelle

Miedema, Mark
Ball, Dustin

Heath, Patrick

Lisper, Michelle
Pearson, Lisa

Ridderbusch, Sandy
Heath, Patrick

Lisper, Michelle
Lisper, Michelle
Lisper, Michelle

Ball, Dustin
Ball, Dustin

Lisper, Michelle
Ball, Dustin
Lisper, Michelle
Brickman, Tamara

Byerly, Laurie
Siebert, Paul
To, Kim T
Jolivette, Gregory
Byerly, Laurie
Borden, John
Dauenhauer, Krista
To, Kim T
Bender, Steve
To, Kim T
Bender, Steve
McHugh, Theresa
Dauenhauer, Krista
Borden, John
Stayner, Matt
McHugh, Theresa
McHugh, Theresa
McHugh, Theresa
McHugh, Theresa
Rocco, Ken
Borden, John
McHugh, Theresa
McHugh, Theresa
Bender, Steve
Borden, John
Bender, Steve
Borden, John
Bender, Steve
Beitel, Amanda
Neburka, Julie
Neburka, Julie
McHugh, Theresa
McHugh, Theresa
Neburka, Julie
Neburka, Julie
Beitel, Amanda
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Agency No Agency Name SABRS Coordinator Phone No Ext BAM Analyst LFO Analyst
29100
33000
34000
35000
39900
40400
41500
42500
44000
44300
45900
47100
52400
52500
54300
57500
58000
58100
58400
58500
58600
59000
60300
62900
63200
63400
63500
66000
66200
69000
69100
73000
81100
83100
83300
83400
83900
84500
84700

Corrections, Dept of
Energy, Dept of
Environmental Quality, Dept of
Columbia River Gorge Comm
Psychiatric Security Review Board
Public Defense Svcs Comm
Oregon Youth Authority
Indian Svcs, Comm on
Consumer and Business Svcs, Dept of
Oregon Health Authority
Public Employees Retirement System, Oregon
Employment Dept
Chief Education Office
Higher Education Coordinating Commission
State Library
Oregon Office of Student Access and Completion
Oregon University System
Education, Dept of
Teacher Standards & Practices Comm
Commission for the Blind
Community Coll & Workforce Dvlpmnt, Dept of
Oregon Health and Science University
Agriculture, Oregon Dept of
Forestry, Dept of
Geology & Mineral Industries, Dept of
Parks & Recreation Dept
Fish & Wildlife, Oregon Dept of
Land Conservation & Development, Dept of
Land Use Board of Appeals
Water Resources Dept
Watershed Enhancement Board, Oregon
Transportation, Oregon Dept of
Oregon Board of Chiropractic Examiners
Oregon Health Licensing Agency
Health Related Licensing Boards
Oregon Board of Dentistry
Labor & Industries, Bureau of
Oregon Liquor Control Comm
Oregon Medical Board

Mayfield, Ken

Cimmiyotti, Nicholas
Salov, Lyubov
Salov, Lyubov
Petersen, Stephanie
Forster, Amber
Sweet, Joshua
Mendiola, Anita
Singer, Sara
Gabriel, Greg
Boston, Julie
Salov, Lyubov
Violette, Susan
Lee, Bill

Frederick, Becky
Lee, Bill
Stevens, Gail
Violette, Susan
Warren, Lori
Sendelbaugh, Adam
Short, James
Bontrager, Opal
Crane, Tanya
Smith, Cameron
Leland, Teddy
Atalig, TriciaLynn
Snyder, Lisa
Silbernagel, Cynthia
Gibeaut, Teri
Gesner, Aubrey
Singer, Sara
Wong, Kelvin
Brandt, Carol
Bonebrake, Terry
Carberry, Patrick
Brandt, Carol

503-945-8847

503-229-5714
503-373-0743
503-373-0743
503-378-2481
503-373-7379
503-986-1377
503-947-7987
503-945-5629
503-598-3539
503-947-1796
503-373-0743
503-947-2424
503-373-0744

503-947-5847
503-373-0744
971-673-1600
503-947-2424
503-378-3556
503-986-4589
503-945-7275
503-373-0744
503-986-0694
503-947-6031
503-373-0050
503-986-5253
503-986-0921
503-986-0188
503-986-3906
503-378-6930
503-945-5629
971-673-1508
971-673-2679
971-673-0812
503-872-5171
971-673-2679

237

Ball, Dustin
Connolly, Cathy
Connolly, Cathy
Connolly, Cathy
Lisper, Michelle
Lisper, Michelle
Ball, Dustin

Heath, Patrick
MacDonald, Thomas
Wittekind, Linnea
Lisper, Michelle
Pearson, Lisa
Heath, Patrick
Pearson, Lisa
Pearson, Lisa
Pearson, Lisa
Pearson, Lisa
Pearson, Lisa

Pearson, Lisa
Pearson, Lisa
Connolly, Cathy
Connolly, Cathy
Connolly, Cathy
Pearson, Lisa
Connolly, Cathy
Connolly, Cathy

Connolly, Cathy
Connolly, Cathy
Wittekind, Linnea

MacDonald, Thomas

Lisper, Michelle
Ball, Dustin

Neburka, Julie
Beitel, Amanda
Siebert, Paul
Rocco, Ken
Ames, Linda
Bender, Steve
Neburka, Julie
McHugh, Theresa
Stayner, Matt
Ames, Linda
Borden, John
Deister, Michelle
Wilson, Doug
Wilson, Doug
Beitel, Amanda
Wilson, Doug
Wilson, Doug
Wilson, Doug
Wilson, Doug
To, Kim T
Wilson, Doug
Wilson, Doug
Siebert, Paul
Stayner, Matt
Terpening, John
Stayner, Matt
Siebert, Paul
Stayner, Matt
Jolivette, Gregory
Stayner, Matt
Siebert, Paul
Jolivette, Gregory
Dauenhauer, Krista
Terpening, John
Terpening, John
Terpening, John
Deister, Michelle
Deister, Michelle
Jolivette, Gregory
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85100
85500
86000
86200
91400
91500
91900

Nursing, Board of
Pharmacy, Board of
Public Utility Commission
Racing Commission, Oregon
Housing & Community Svcs Dept
Construction Contractors Board
Real Estate Agency

Etherington, John
Lee, Bill
Seaman, Barbara
Lee, Bill
Morter, Linda
Lee, Bill
Higley, Anna

971-673-0664
503-373-0744
503-378-4254
503-373-0744
503-986-0995
503-373-0744
503-378-4671

Wittekind, Linnea
Heath, Patrick

Jolivette, Gregory
To, Kim T
Jolivette, Gregory
Deister, Michelle
Deister, Michelle
Dauenhauer, Krista
Deister, Michelle


